February 20, 2024 Tuesday 2:00 Absentee Meeting

February 27, 2024 Tuesday 2:00 Absentee Meeting

March 4, 2024 Monday 5:00 Absentee Meeting

March 5, 2024 Tuesday 2:00/7:30 |ELECTION DAY-Presidential Primary
March 15, 2024 Friday 10:00 Provisional Meeting

March 15, 2024 Friday 11:00 CANVASS

April 9, 2024 Tuesday 2:00 Business Meeting/Absentee Meeting (2nd Primary)
April 16, 2024 Tuesday 2:00 Absentee Meeting (2nd Primary)

April 23, 2024 Tuesday 2:00 Absentee Meeting (2nd Primary)

April 30, 2024 Tuesday 2:00 Absentee Meeting (2nd Primary)

May 7, 2024 Tuesday 2:00 Absentee Meeting (2nd Primary)

May 13, 2024 Monday 5:00 Absentee Meeting (2nd Primary)

May 14, 2024 Tuesday 2:00/7:30 |ELECTION DAY 2nd Primary (If needed)
May 24, 2024 Friday 10:30 Provisional Meeting/Supplemental Absentee
May 24, 2024 Friday 11:00 CANVASS

June 11, 2024 Tuesday 2:00 Business Meeting

July 9, 2024 Tuesday 2:00 Business Meeting

August 4-6, 2024 Sun-Tues Summer NCSBE Conference

August 13, 2024 Tuesday 2:00 Business Meeting

September 10, 2024 Tuesday 2:00 Business Meeting

October 1, 2024 Tuesday 2:00 Absentee Meeting

October 8, 2024 Tuesday 2:00 Absentee Meeting/Business Meeting
October 15, 2024 Tuesday 2:00 Absentee Meeting

October 22, 2024 Tuesday 2:00 Absentee Meeting

October 29, 2024 Tuesday 2:00 Absentee Meeting

November 4, 2024 Monday 5:00 Absentee Meeting

November 5, 2024 Tuesday 2:00/7:30 |ELECTION DAY

November 14, 2024 Thursday 10:00 Provisional Meeting

November 15, 2024 Friday 11:00 CANVASS

*All dates and times are tentative unless dictated by NCGS 163 and may be rescheduled or cancelled. Please
check our website for updates.

* All Board Meetings are open to the public and live streamed. Link can be found at www.alamance-nc.com/elections/




